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FINAL CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

ISSUED FOR PERMITTING

MAY 6, 2016

PHASE 1B (LOTS 59, 81-84, 89-113)

PHASE 2 (LOTS 60-80, 85-88, 114-184, 212-213)

PHASE 3 (LOTS 185-211, 214-255)

PROJECT DATA

NAME OF PROJECT:
BLAKE FARM SF-1 SUBDIVISION, PHASE 1B, 2, & 3
PENDER COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA

OWNER: DEVELOPER:
PENDER 1164, LLC PENDER FARM DEVELOPMENT, LLC
1202 EASTWOOD RD 1202 EASTWOOD RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28403 WILMINGTON, NC 28403
PHONE: (910) 799-8755 PHONE: (910) 799-8755
CONTACT: TAMMY SPIVEY CONTACT: TAMMY SPIVEY

PREPARED BY:
MCKIM & CREED, INC
243 NORTH FRONT ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
PHONE: (910)343-1048
FAX: (910)251-8282
CONTACT: RICHARD COLLIER, PE
EMAIL: RCOLLIER@MCKIMCREED.COM

COUNTY AND AGENCY CONTACTS

A. Pender County
Planning Department
805 S Walker Street
Burgaw, NC 28425
(910)341-3255
Contact: Megan O'Hare
Email: mohare@pendercountync.gov

B. NCDENR
Sediment and Erosion Control
127 N Cardinal Dr.
Wilmington, NC 28405
(910) 796-7215
Contact: Dan Sams, PE
Email: dan.sams@ncdenr.gov

C. Pender County Public Utilities
605 E Fremont St
Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1570
Contact: Bryan McCabe, PE
Email: bmccabe@pendercountync.gov

D. NCDENR
Division of Environmental Health
Public Water Supply Section
1634 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699-1634
(919) 707-9051
Contact: Tammy Kaufman
Email: tammy.kaufman@ncdenr.gov

E. Pluris Hampstead, LLC
Sanitary Sewer
1095 NC-210
Sneads Ferry, NC 28460
(910) 328-6277
Contact: Randy Hoffer
Email: rhoffer@plurisusa.com

F. NCDOT Division 3 - District 1
299 Wilmington Hwy
Jacksonville, NC 28540
(910) 455-3777
Contact: Doug Racine
email: dracine@ncdot.gov

G. NCDENR
Division of Water Quality
127 Cardinal Drive Ext.
Wilmington, NC 28405
(910) 796-7387
Contact: Dean Hunkele
Email: Dean.Hunkele@ncdenr.gov
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